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2015 AIBA WORLD BOXING

DOHA CHAMPIONSHIPS

AIBA World Boxing Championships Doha 2015 [OCT 5-15]
COMPETITION SCHEDULE

LOCATION
Official Draw 14:00 - 16:00 TBC
5/10/2015
Opening Ceremony 18:00 - 19:30 Ali Bin Hamad Al Attiya Arena
CATEGORIES
DAY DATE SESSION SCHEDULE PHASE M 49 M 52 M 56 M 60 M 64 M 69 M 75 M 81 M 91 M 91+ BOUTS
3 2 3 3 2 13
BX01 14:00 - 17:15 PRELIMINARIES
2 3 3 3 2 13
Tuesday 6/10/2015
2 3 3 2 2 12
BX02 19:00 - 22:00 PRELIMINARIES
2 3 2 3 2 12
3 3 2 3 2 13
BX03 14:00 - 17:15 PRELIMINARIES
2 3 3 3 2 13
Wednesday 7/10/2015
2 2 3 3 2 12
BX04 19:00 - 22:00 PRELIMINARIES
2 3 3 2 2 12
2 2 2 2 2 10
BX05 15:00 - 17:30 PRELIMINARIES
2 2 2 2 2 10
Thursday 8/10/2015
2 2 2 2 2 10
BX06 19:00 - 21:30 PRELIMINARIES
2 2 2 2 2 10
2 2 2 2 2 10
BX07 15:00 - 17:30 PRELIMINARIES
2 2 2 2 2 10
Friday 9/10/2015
2 2 2 2 2 10
BX08 19:00 - 21:30 PRELIMINARIES
2 2 2 2 2 10
2 2 2 2 2 10
BX09 15:00 - 17:30 QUARTERFINALS
2 2 2 2 2 10
Saturday 10/10/2015
2 2 2 2 2 10
BX10 19:00 - 21:30 QUARTERFINALS
2 2 2 2 2 10
Sunday 11/10/2015 BX11 19:00 - 21:30 SEMI FINALS 2 2 2 2 2 10
Monday 12/10/2015 BX12 19:00 - 21:30 SEMI FINALS 2 2 2 2 2 10
Tuesday 13/10/2015 REST DAY REST DAY REST DAY
Wednesday 14/10/2015 BX13 19:00 - 22:30 FINALS + BRONZE 1 1* 1 1* 1 1 7
Thursday 15/10/2015 BX14 19:00 - 22:15 FINALS + BRONZE
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